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DEPURECO USA % 2,7 HP 2,500 in? .12 gal
5 mj =

2 POWERFUL

120V
Max Airflow= 230 CFM =
Max Depression= 94 inH20

CLASS OPTIONAL
Stellar filter For difficult and
sticky dust.

3,800 in?

H14
HEPA FILTER

Lz ,
I PP 4,400 in

CLEANING SYSTEM

Smart handle for shaking
the filter aggressively to
release dust.
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Motors | Type

Power

Voltage | Frequency
Maximum vacuum
Maximum air flow
Inlet

Noise level - (EN ISO 3744)
Bin capacity
Dimensions

Height

Weight

Primary filter

Type

Surface area | Diameter
(Class EN 60335-2-69)
Media

Filter cleaning
Absolute filter

Surface area

(Class - EN 1822)
Media

M class filter 4090286 ft 2

Units

HP
V|Hz
inH20
CFM
@in
dB(A)

in*|in

Antistatic filter

ECOBULL
X2 By-Pass
2.7
120/60
94
230
275
72
12
21.65x24.41
48.82
99

Star filter
2,500
M Class
Polyester
Manual Shaker

4,400
H14

Fiberglass

Teflon filter

4820 F Resistant filter PTFE filter 409028,6 ft 2

Accessory basket

@275/2in

AIS| 304 stainless stell bin

AISI 304 BIN AND CHAM- Floating device for liquids

BER

@2in



